
March 6 and 7, 2026   |   Hospital CUF Tejo auditorium and online

Technology and Artificial Intelligence in 
Oncological Urology 
A Multidisciplinary Approach to Innovation

DAY 6

09h15	 Registration

	� Fundamentals and overview
09h45	� Welcome and opening of the course

10h00	� Importance of innovation and AI in medicine 
Seán Finn

10h30	� Official opening 
Carmen González-Enguita | Pedro Nunes

11h00	� Telesurgery. Role in the age of robotics 
Geert de Naeyer

11h25	 Coffee  break

	� Prostate cancer - Diagnosis, focal therapy and AI
11h45	� AI in prostate cancer diagnosis and staging 

Moderators: Paulo Dinis | Catarina Gameiro

	 �AI in multiparametric magnetic resonance imaging: significant lesion 
detection and fusion biopsy guide 
Guillermo Barbas 

	� PET-CT PSMA: new gold standard?

	 �AI-assisted prostate biopsy reading: improving Gleason detection and 
detection of low-grade foci 
António Polónia
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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

David Subirá (Coordinator of the Urology 
Service, Hospital CUF Tejo) 

Bernardino Miñana (Director of Urology, 
Clínica Universidad de Navarra)

SCIENTIFIC COMMISSION
Carmen Gonzalez-Enguita 
Fernando Ferrito 
Isabel Fernandes 
Luis Campos Pinheiro
Mário Fontes Sousa
Paulo Vale 
Pedro Nunes
Rui Prisco

EVENT MANAGER
Célia Castiço

TARGET
Specialists and Residents in Urology, 
Oncology and Radio-oncologists

REGISTRATION FEES
	 In Person	 Online 
Specialists:	 100€	 90€
Residents:	 80€	 70€

Practical sessions
Registration is free, but mandatory 
(Limited to 20 places)

REGISTRATION HERE



12h45	� Focal therapy in prostate cancer: patient 
selection and outcomes 
Moderators: José Luis Dominguez | Tiago Rodrigues

	 �Ideal candidates for focal therapy: selection 
criteria based on images and biopsies 
Rafael Sanchez Salas 

	 �Different energy options: which and for whom? 
Bernardino Miñana

	 �Advancing the experience: off-protocol cases 
Guillermo Andres

13h45	 Lunch

14h30	� Role of AI in treatment zone segmentation 
and post-therapy focal assessment 
Moderators: Rafael Sanchez Salas | Andreia Roque

	� AI algorithms for treatment zone segmentation 
and post-therapeutic focal assessment 
Javier Pizcueta- Quibim

	� Renal and urothelial cancer and 
radiotherapy

15h00	� Renal and urothelial cancer: diagnosis and 
innovative approaches 
Moderators: Pedro Melo | Frederico Furriel

	 �Biomarkers in urothelial tumors: beyond 
cytology and cystoscopies? Predictors of 
response to immunotherapy 
José Luis Dominguez 

	 �New systems: PET-Carbonic anhydrase IX in 
kidney cancer 
Felipe Villacampa

15h45	� Radiotherapy in uro-oncology 
Moderators: Mariana Malheiro | Ricardo Leão

	 �Radiotherapy in oligometastatic - Prostate 
cancer 
Pedro Silva

	 �Salvage radiotherapy in the era of PET-CT PSMA 
Gonçalo Fernandez

16h30	� Practical sessions 
Coordinator: João Guerra

	� Room 1 | �Magnetic resonance imaging for Urologists 
Andreia Roque | Isabel Barão

	 Room 2 | �Focal therapy: TMA therapy | IRE | HIFU
	� Room 3 | �Tips and tricks in robotic radical 

prostatectomy 
David Subirá

	� Room 4 | �Robotics in Urology

DAY 7

09h00	� Medical oncology  
Moderatores: Isabel Fernandes | Pedro Nunes

	� Lecture | �Current approach to neoadjuvant 
treatment in bladder cancer 
Mário Fontes Sousa

09h30	� Innovation in urology 
Moderatores: Fernando Ferrito | Pedro Bargão

	� Live surgery | �RSD technique 
David Subirá | Paulo Dinis

11h00	 Coffee  break

	� Advanced robotic surgery and 
technology in urology

11h15	� Innovations in robotic platforms 
Luis Campos-Pinheiro | Estevão Lima | Rui Prisco | René Sotelo

	� Toumai 
Txetxu Pereira

	� Hugo RAS 
Frederico Ferronha 

	� Edge SP 1000 Dornier 
Raul Martos

	� DV 5 
Miguel Sanchez Encinas
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SCIENTIFIC SPONSOR PLATINIUM SPONSOR

BRONZE SPONSORSILVER SPONSOR

13h00	� AI and augmented reality in robotic 
urologic surgery 
Moderators: Pedro  Monteiro | Tiago Lopes

	 �Robotic partial nephrectomy: optimization of 
ischemia and preservation of renal function with 
the help of  3D reconstruction and augmented 
reality 
Lorenzo Marconi 

	 �Navigating in the  surgical field: augmented 
reality and radiomics 
Darío Garcia

	 �Immersive technologies for robotic surgery 
training in young urologists and skills 
development 
Michel Velázquez

14h00	� Complications in robotic surgery 
Moderators: Cabrita Carneiro | Paulo Vale

	� Prediction of complications and surgical 
outcomes using AI in robotic surgery 
René Sotelo

14h30	 Course closing and lunch

Associação

Portuguesa

de�Urologia
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SUPPORT

Andreia Roque (Hospital CUF Tejo)
António Polonia (Pathology department. Ipatimup Diagnostics - Universidad Fernando Pessoa)
Bernardino Miñana (Universidad Navarra)
Cabrita Carneiro (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Carmen González-Enguita (Presidente da Associação Espanhola de Urologia - AEU)
Catarina Gameiro (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Darío Garcia (Cella Medical Solutions)
David Subirá (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Estevão Lima (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Felipe Villacampa (Universidad Navarra)
Fernando Ferrito (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Frederico Ferronha (Hospital CUF Torres Vedras)
Frederico Furriel (Hospital CUF Coimbra)
Geert de Naeyer (Azorg Hospital Aalst - Belgium)
Gonçalo Fernandez (Hospital CUF Descobertas)
Guillermo Andres (Universidad Navarra)
Guillermo Barbas (Universidad Navarra)
Isabel Barão (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Isabel Fernandes (Hospital CUF Descobertas / CUF Oncologia)
Javier Pizcueta (Quibim)
João Guerra (Hospital CUF Tejo)
José Luis Dominguez (Servicio de Urología - Fundación I.V.O)

Lorenzo Marconi (Centro Hospitalar e Universitário de Coimbra)
Luis Campos Pinheiro (Hospital São José - Lisboa)
Mariana Malheiro (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Mário Fontes Sousa (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Michel Velázquez (M-Surgery)
Miguel Sanchez Encinas (Director de Urologia Hospital Rey Juan Carlos - Madrid)
Paulo Dinis (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Paulo Vale (Hospital CUF Descobertas)
Pedro Bargão (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Pedro Melo (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Pedro Monteiro (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Pedro Nunes (Presidente da Associação Portuguesa de Urologia - APU)
Pedro Silva (Hospital Santa Maria - Lisboa)
Rafael Sanchez Salas (McGill University - Montreal, Canada)
Raul Martos (Hospital Clinic Barcelona)
René Sotelo (Medical center Keck. USC)
Ricardo Leão (Hospital CUF Tejo)
Rui Prisco (Hospital CUF Porto)
Seán Finn (Cofounder and Head Of AI at Kresk)
Tiago Lopes (Hospital CUF Porto)
Tiago Rodrigues (Hospital Cruz Vermelha)
Txetxu Pereira (Hospital IMQ Bilbao)

FACULTY


